LG P+40W 0.1 - Wertung - offene Klasse

StandNr: 9
Antonova, Varvara #999901285

StartNr: 18
1. Oktober 2022 23:31
PSV Olympia Berlin e.V./ Team Timmy

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:

beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:

Streuwert:

408.7

(389)
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572 (21.), 379 (20.), 353 (22.)

19.4 (28.), 31.2 (13.), 44.5 (33.)
0.09 mm rechts, 0.03 mm hoch
1.52, horizontal: 1.62, vertikal: 1.41

Serie 1:
9.6~
102 *

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
10.5*
10.7*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
8.7~
104*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 4:
10.3*
10.1+

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.6* 10.5*
10.5* 9.8 4

76.6 (2.),103.4 (7.), 104.6 (3.)
0.07 mm rechts, 0.02 mm hoch
1.69, horizontal: 1.50, vertikal: 1.86

10.1+ 10.8*
10.6* 10.4*

31.2(18.),52.1 (16.), 85.2 (17.)
0.10 mm rechts, 0.04 mm hoch
1.34, horizontal: 1.55, vertikal: 1.09

9.5~ 10.9*
104~ 10.6*

19.4 (23.), 58.4 (29.), 90.0 (28.)
0.49 mm rechts, 0.68 mm hoch
1.82, horizontal: 2.15, vertikal: 1.41

10.3* 10.8*
10.4* 10.2*
445 (33.), 122.4 (34.), 132.8 (37.)

0.28 mm links, 0.63 mm tief
1.17, horizontal: 1.31, vertikal: 1.01

10.0 ¢
10.3*

10.5*
10.7*

10.5*
10.1 4

10.1 \
104~

104~
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104~
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